
2022 Shadow Creek Football Schedule (Master)
Week Team Date Opponent Location Time Site

Scrim All Fri 8-19-22 Barbers Hill Away TBD Barbers Hill
1 9 Silver Thu 8-25-22 Manvel Home 4:30 PM SCHS
1 9 Black Thu 8-25-22 Manvel Home 6:00 PM SCHS
1 JV Silver Thu 8-25-22 ----?--- Away 4:30 PM ----?---
1 JV Black Thu 8-25-22 Manvel Away 6:00 PM Manvel HS
1 Varsity Fri 8-26-22 Manvel Home 7:00 PM AISD Freedom Field
2 9 Silver Thu 9-1-22 Clear Springs Home 4:30 PM SCHS
2 9 Black Thu 9-1-22 Clear Springs Home 6:00 PM SCHS
2 JV Silver Thu 9-1-22 Clear Springs Away 4:30 PM Clear Springs HS
2 JV Black Thu 9-1-22 Clear Springs Away 6:15 PM Clear Springs HS
2 Varsity Fri 9-2-22 Clear Springs Home 6:00 PM AISD Freedom Field
3 9 Silver Thu 9-8-22 Bridgeland Away 4:30 PM Bridgeland HS
3 9 Black Thu 9-8-22 Bridgeland Away 6:00 PM Bridgeland HS
3 JV Silver Thu 9-8-22 Bridgeland Home 4:30 PM SCHS
3 JV Black Thu 9-8-22 Bridgeland Home 6:15 PM SCHS
3 Varsity Sat 9-10-22 Bridgeland Away 7:00 PM CyFair FCU Stadium 
4 All Fri 9-16-22 Open -------- ------ ------
5 9 Silver Thu 9-22-22 Pearland Away 4:30 PM Pearland HS
5 9 Black Thu 9-22-22 Pearland Away 6:00 PM Pearland HS
5 JV Silver Thu 9-22-22 Pearland Home 4:30 PM SCHS
5 JV Black Thu 9-22-22 Pearland Home 6:00 PM SCHS
5 Varsity Fri 9-23-22 Pearland Away 7:00 PM PISD The Rig
6 9 Silver Thu 9-29-22 Alief Hastings Home 4:30 PM SCHS
6 9 Black Thu 9-29-22 Alief Hastings Home 5:00 PM SCHS
6 JV Silver Thu 9-29-22 --------- Away 4:30 PM ---------
6 JV Black Thu 9-29-22 Alief Hastings Away 6:00 PM Hastings HS
6 Varsity Fri 9-30-22 Alief Hastings Home 7:00 PM AISD Freedom Field
7 9 Silver Thu 10-6-22 Alief Elsik Home 4:30 PM SCHS
7 9 Black Thu 10-6-22 Alief Elsik Home 6:00 PM SCHS
7 JV Silver Thu 10-6-22 --------- Away 4:30 PM ---------
7 JV Black Thu 10-6-22 Alief Elsik Away 5:00 PM Elsik HS
7 Varsity Fri 10-7-22 Alief Elsik Home 7:00 PM AISD Freedom Field
8 9 Silver Thu 10-13-22 Alvin Away 4:30 PM Alvin HS
8 9 Black Thu 10-13-22 Alvin Away 6:00 PM Alvin HS
8 JV Silver Thu 10-13-22 --------- Home 4:30 PM ---------
8 JV Black Thu 10-13-22 Alvin Home 5:00 PM SCHS
8 Varsity Fri 10-14-22 Alvin Away 7:00 PM Alvin Memorial Stadium
9 9 Silver Thu 10-20-22 Pearland Dawson Home 4:30 PM SCHS
9 9 Black Thu 10-20-22 Pearland Dawson Home 6:00 PM SCHS
9 JV Silver Thu 10-20-22 Pearland Dawson Away 4:30 PM Dawson HS
9 JV Black Thu 10-20-22 Pearland Dawson Away 6:00 PM Dawson HS
9 Varsity Fri 10-21-22 Pearland Dawson Home 7:00 PM AISD Freedom Field
10 9 Silver Thu 10-27-22 --------- Away 4:30 PM ---------
10 9 Black Thu 10-27-22 Alief Taylor Away 6:00 PM Taylor HS
10 JV Silver Thu 10-27-22 --------- Home 4:30 PM ---------
10 JV Black Thu 10-27-22 Alief Taylor Home 5:00 PM SCHS
10 Varsity Fri 10-28-22 Alief Taylor Away 7:00 PM Crump Stadium
11 9 Silver Thu 11-3-22 Strake Jesuit Home 4:30 PM SCHS
11 9 Black Thu 11-3-22 Strake Jesuit Home 6:00 PM SCHS
11 JV Silver Thu 11-3-22 Strake Jesuit Away 4:30 PM Strake Jesuit HS
11 JV Black Thu 11-3-22 Strake Jesuit Away 6:00 PM Strake Jesuit HS
11 Varsity Fri 11-4-22 Strake Jesuit Home 7:00 PM AISD Freedom Field


